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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

IHSA IHSA1:48.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:45.52 IHSA

Richardson, Audrey Jr Gridley, Kaelyn Fr

Venn, Kasey Sr Ohr, Joelle Jr

27.65 29.08 23.6825.11

AETHS2 1:47.19 IHSA

Raedle, Lane Jr Weber, Hana Sr

Consiglio, Lily Fr Tingley, Cassie Sr

26.94 31.17 23.5425.54

AMS3 1:48.63   24.0

Bacon, Jillian Sr Bryant, Natalie Jr

Edsey, Margaret Sr Hadlaw, Nelly So

28.90 27.86 24.6527.22

AGBN4 1:49.91   22.0

Cooper, Caroline Fr Nowak, Kamila Fr

Robinson, Nya Fr Larson, Elise Jr

27.98 30.22 24.7426.97

ADHS5 1:50.75   20.0

Ilkiu, Helen Jr Turos, Viki So

Wolski, Kyla So Tsakiris, Thalia

28.85 30.73 24.6026.57

ANN6 1:54.17   18.0

Pham, Sophia Jr Cox, Madelyn Jr

Sanchez, Karla So Tatsui, Jessica Sr

30.61 30.99 25.0727.50

AGBS7 1:55.01   14.0

Hedrich, Isabelle Sr Hogan, Emma So

Kang, Morgan Sr DiCesare, Caroline Jr

30.36 31.84 23.8228.99

AME8 2:00.98   10.0

Learnahan, Sophia Sr Oslowski, Jordan So

Lopez, Jasmine Jr Klug, Alyssa Jr

37.10 29.49 24.9729.42

ARES9 2:15.04   8.0

Quinn, Annie Jr Erickson, Sarah Sr

Murray, Caroline So Crump, Meghan Sr

34.07 38.28 30.5632.13

ARD10 2:41.78   6.0

Hoffman, Sophie So Smith, Kayla So

Nunez, Isabella Fr Herrmann, Sarah Fr

40.65 41.23 31.5848.32

ALA--- DQ

Brown, Chloe Jr Mulvey, Allison So

Reed, Madelyn So Holecek, Catherine Sr

29.04 31.23 25.1926.90

AHP--- DQ

Smith, Abby Sr Fishbein, Emma So

Tran, Sydney Sr Goldin, Alexandra Fr

27.16 31.19 23.9826.62

ANW--- DQ

Lefler, Annie Jr Crnomarkovic, Stana Jr

Vo, Lani Fr Lee, Alexandra Sr

32.01 34.77 28.7729.22

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA1:55.10

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS SoLong, Erin1 1:52.67 IHSA

25.78 27.94 29.6229.33

NT FrWendel, Leslie2 1:53.46 IHSA

25.55 28.58 29.6029.73

NT FrWendel, Alexis3 1:54.62 IHSA

26.85 28.60 29.6329.54

GBS SoOrucevic, Emsela4 1:55.11   11.0

25.99 28.50 30.8029.82

GBS SrSolem, Kate5 1:55.73   10.0

26.15 28.57 30.9730.04

ETHS SrSeed, Halleck6 1:55.99   9.0

26.45 28.73 30.6430.17

MS SrEdsey, Margaret7 1:57.01   7.0

28.34 29.27 29.5129.89

LA JrUdzielak, Stephanie8 1:58.71   5.0

27.86 28.37 31.5430.94

GBN JrLarson, Elise9 2:00.16   4.0

27.02 30.34 30.8331.97

DHS SoFlaminio, Bella10 2:01.57   3.0

27.03 30.95 32.0231.57

MS SoHadlaw, Nelly11 2:01.65   2.0

28.54 31.06 30.6431.41

GBN JrGehrs, Alexandra12 2:02.38   1.0

27.26 29.96 33.6131.55

LA JrBall, Molly13 2:02.75

27.36 30.38 32.8132.20

NN SrKeay, Sophia14 2:05.05

28.36 31.22 32.9032.57

HP JrFleisher, Lillian15 2:05.33

29.22 31.61 32.1932.31

NN JrDel Val, Cristina16 2:08.93

28.77 31.98 34.0834.10

HP JrVan Dusen, Katie17 2:10.39

28.66 32.63 34.2834.82

NW SoDelgado, Juliet18 2:13.62

30.63 33.63 34.3135.05

NW SrBochnia, Jane19 2:21.73

31.80 35.57 37.4036.96

ME FrDomian, Jessica20 2:24.59

31.09 36.57 37.2139.72

ME JrEspinoza, Jessica21 2:26.51

31.82 36.14 39.1139.44

RES FrWiberg, Emma22 2:37.80

34.57 38.78 41.9342.52

RD SoAcott, Lila23 2:43.42

34.52 41.20 42.6545.05

RES SrStefanski, Samantha24 2:46.37

34.79 41.38 43.1247.08

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

IHSA IHSA2:09.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MS JrWagner, Annika1 2:03.01 IHSA

27.44 31.77 28.2235.58

HP SrSmith, Abby2 2:08.47 IHSA

26.72 33.05 30.6338.07

NT SrVenn, Kasey3 2:08.94 IHSA

27.59 34.10 31.9635.29

ETHS SoRhodes, Samantha4 2:09.96   11.0

28.45 33.47 30.7937.25

NT JrRichardson, Audrey5 2:10.90   10.0

27.49 31.47 32.7239.22

GBS SrBerg, Kelsey6 2:12.87   9.0

28.34 33.89 31.6538.99

GBN FrNowak, Kamila7 2:14.32   7.0

29.75 36.45 30.8437.28

ETHS SoChapon, Caroline8 2:15.50   5.0

28.92 33.21 32.1241.25

GBS SrSaintur, Nomun9 2:16.18   4.0

28.16 33.82 33.9340.27

LA SoMulvey, Allison10 2:20.00   3.0

30.69 36.02 34.7238.57

MS SoLorenc, Kasia11 2:20.42   2.0

29.89 37.12 33.8039.61

NN JrCox, Madelyn12 2:21.60   1.0

32.04 36.88 32.4340.25

HP JrSonmez, Selin13 2:21.92

30.42 36.80 35.0739.63

DHS FrPinsky, Jane14 2:22.97

29.88 35.74 33.0644.29

LA SrKoconis-O'Malley, Aidan15 2:23.39

31.48 36.21 33.9541.75

GBN FrCooper, Caroline16 2:25.39

29.65 34.63 34.4346.68

NN JrKalodimos, Marika17 2:30.83

28.88 37.01 36.9148.03

NW FrVo, Lani18 2:31.28

32.56 38.78 36.5343.41

ME SrLearnahan, Sophia19 2:33.00

32.61 38.47 35.6446.28

DHS FrDuggan, Colleen20 2:33.06

31.83 40.29 34.9945.95

ME JrLopez, Jasmine21 2:41.66

33.00 42.74 36.3049.62

NW SoCronologia, Bea22 2:43.25

34.39 40.81 37.7250.33

RD SoBerg, Anne23 2:48.40

32.00 44.42 40.2651.72

RES JrRickert, Samantha24 2:52.86

36.17 45.92 40.6850.09

RES SoMurray, Caroline--- DQ

33.05 42.94 41.5453.49

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA24.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FrNovelline, Carly1 23.58 IHSA

GBS SrDevine, Catherine2 23.71 IHSA

GBS JrKachkin, Alexis3 24.19 IHSA

HP FrGoldin, Alexandra4 24.28 IHSA

ETHS FrConsiglio, Lily5 24.33 IHSA

DHS JrKurzydlo, Anna6 24.44   9.0
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ETHS SoLong, Natalie7 24.57   7.0

GBN FrRobinson, Nya8 24.63   5.0

NT JrEldring, Emma9 24.84   4.0

DHS SrPiatek, Nicole10 24.91   3.0

MS JrBryant, Natalie11 24.98   2.0

NW SoFong, Lian12 25.13   1.0

MS SrSorbun, Amna13 25.29

GBN SrRemien, Ashlyn14 25.30

LA SoWannemacher, Kathleen15 25.44

HP SrTran, Sydney*16 25.60

NN SrTatsui, Jessica*16 25.60

ME JrKlug, Alyssa18 25.64

NN SoSanchez, Karla19 25.80

LA SoHeintz, Margaret20 26.29

ME FrArgenal, Rianca21 28.24

NW SrLee, Alexandra22 28.68

RES JrQuinn, Annie23 29.27

RES SrCrump, Meghan24 29.62

RD SoAcott, Lila25 30.86

RD FrHerrmann, Sarah26 34.24

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ETHS SrHogan, Lucy1 524.35   16.0

NT JrLipsey, Katie2 478.65   13.0

NT JrMcNally, Erin3 459.00   12.0

MS JrBond, Riley4 441.95   11.0

ETHS JrOtwell, Jamie5 418.40   10.0

DHS JrJones, Murphy6 415.05   9.0

GBN JrAbbott, Lucie7 413.50   7.0

MS JrBond, Bronwyn8 398.20   5.0

GBS SrDiMarco, Alex9 390.95   4.0

LA JrLoquercio, Jenna10 376.80   3.0

GBN SoBalakas, Stella11 372.50   2.0

LA SrRourke, Emily12 371.35   1.0

GBS SoWest, Madison13 257.40

DHS SrFox, Lilly14 252.65

HP FrWeber, Rachel15 247.35

NW SrDirks, Jasmine16 246.60

NN SrShawver, Greta17 161.95

HP JrBringas, Rachel18 143.25

NN JrXidis, Artemis19 139.55

NW SrBencivenga, Grace20 123.10

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

IHSA IHSA57.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SoPelzek, Greta1 56.36 IHSA

26.74 29.62

HP SrSmith, Abby2 56.49 IHSA

26.53 29.96

ETHS FrConsiglio, Lily3 56.76 IHSA

26.48 30.28

NT FrWendel, Leslie4 56.95 IHSA

26.95 30.00

DHS SoTuros, Viki5 59.07   10.0

27.09 31.98

LA SoReed, Madelyn6 59.09   9.0

27.79 31.30

GBS SoOrucevic, Emsela7 59.30   7.0

27.27 32.03

ETHS FrMacy, Annika8 59.45   5.0

28.15 31.30

LA SrHolecek, Catherine9 59.87   4.0

27.47 32.40

MS SoHadlaw, Nelly10 1:00.49   3.0

28.02 32.47

DHS SoWolski, Kyla11 1:01.14   2.0

28.20 32.94

GBS SrKang, Morgan12 1:01.51   1.0

28.71 32.80

MS SrBacon, Jillian13 1:01.77

29.58 32.19

HP FrJacobs, Emmie14 1:02.33

28.91 33.42

NN SoSanchez, Karla15 1:03.29

29.56 33.73

GBN SrMattson, Jaclyn16 1:05.98

29.74 36.24

GBN FrMrozowski, Suzana17 1:06.66

29.12 37.54

NW FrVo, Lani18 1:07.35

30.60 36.75

NN SoDougas, Mackenna19 1:09.21

32.02 37.19

ME FrArgenal, Rianca20 1:09.74

33.59 36.15

NW JrLefler, Annie21 1:10.82

32.61 38.21

RD SoBerg, Anne22 1:11.72

32.62 39.10

ME JrLopez, Jasmine23 1:13.17

33.82 39.35

RES SoMurray, Caroline24 1:17.26

34.73 42.53

RES JrRickert, Samantha25 1:26.23

38.78 47.45

RD FrNunez, Isabella26 1:47.52

50.07 57.45

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA52.98

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ETHS SoLong, Erin1 52.19 IHSA

25.25 26.94

ETHS SrTingley, Cassie2 52.28 IHSA

25.05 27.23

NT FrNovelline, Carly3 52.37 IHSA

24.99 27.38

GBS SrDevine, Catherine4 52.42 IHSA

25.02 27.40

NT JrOhr, Joelle5 53.02   10.0

25.18 27.84

GBS JrKachkin, Alexis6 53.17   9.0

25.14 28.03

DHS SrPiatek, Nicole*7 53.40   6.0

25.48 27.92

GBN FrRobinson, Nya*7 53.40   6.0

25.59 27.81

DHS JrKurzydlo, Anna9 54.03   4.0

25.65 28.38

NW SoFong, Lian10 54.06   3.0

26.05 28.01

HP FrGoldin, Alexandra11 54.52   2.0

26.03 28.49

MS SrEdsey, Margaret12 54.85   1.0

26.44 28.41

MS JrBryant, Natalie13 55.43

26.42 29.01

LA JrBrown, Chloe14 55.57

26.56 29.01

GBN JrGehrs, Alexandra15 56.40

27.01 29.39

LA SoWannemacher, Kathleen16 56.80

26.71 30.09

NN JrKalodimos, Marika17 57.68

27.35 30.33

HP SrGoldin, Elizabeth18 1:00.59

28.77 31.82

NW JrCrnomarkovic, Stana19 1:00.75

28.78 31.97

NN JrPham, Sophia20 1:01.46

28.99 32.47

ME SrHarris Tucker, Alana21 1:05.11

30.64 34.47

ME JrEspinoza, Jessica22 1:05.75

31.11 34.64

RES SrCrump, Meghan23 1:06.80

31.32 35.48

RES SrStefanski, Samantha24 1:12.61

33.10 39.51

RD FrHerrmann, Sarah25 1:17.45

36.27 41.18

RD SoHoffman, Sophie26 1:21.91

36.71 45.20

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

IHSA IHSA5:09.26

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MS JrWagner, Annika1 4:57.65 IHSA

27.67 29.33 30.0629.83

30.33 30.20 30.01 30.59

30.22 29.41

NT SrHalloran, Ceola2 5:06.56 IHSA

27.93 30.23 31.6131.07

31.58 31.49 31.27 31.12

30.60 29.66

GBS SrSolem, Kate3 5:07.16 IHSA

27.47 30.02 30.7931.13

31.03 31.23 31.60 32.01

31.57 30.31
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NT FrWendel, Alexis4 5:08.60 IHSA

28.46 30.62 31.4331.44

31.55 31.69 31.28 31.46

31.03 29.64

ETHS SoRhodes, Samantha5 5:08.66 IHSA

29.30 31.60 31.6131.53

31.30 31.16 31.03 30.84

30.33 29.96

ETHS SoLong, Natalie6 5:18.05   9.0

28.79 31.53 31.9532.03

31.85 31.99 32.44 32.74

32.73 32.00

MS JrWajda, Natalie7 5:21.34   7.0

29.44 30.93 32.4532.02

32.22 32.43 32.83 33.07

33.27 32.68

GBS SrBerg, Kelsey8 5:23.89   5.0

27.70 30.99 32.5832.02

32.82 33.17 33.62 33.82

34.06 33.11

LA JrBall, Molly9 5:23.91   4.0

29.14 31.53 32.8632.31

33.09 33.23 33.24 33.34

33.05 32.12

DHS SoFlaminio, Bella10 5:25.52   3.0

28.36 31.72 33.0532.87

33.08 33.55 33.61 33.56

33.51 32.21

DHS JrKamen, Ashley11 5:27.14   2.0

29.33 32.18 33.1033.23

33.17 33.46 33.55 33.32

33.36 32.44

NN SrKeay, Sophia12 5:31.65   1.0

28.81 32.48 33.9633.32

34.33 34.06 34.32 33.78

33.66 32.93

LA FrLeinenweber, Anne13 5:32.30

29.58 32.89 33.9933.96

33.83 34.07 34.27 34.44

33.72 31.55

GBN FrKrull, Kate14 5:33.53

29.76 32.88 34.1134.10

34.47 34.52 33.45 33.38

34.43 32.43

HP JrVan Dusen, Katie15 5:38.95

30.35 33.30 34.0533.81

34.25 34.72 35.05 35.02

34.78 33.62

HP JrFleisher, Lillian16 5:44.16

30.69 33.93 34.9734.62

35.35 35.16 35.27 35.26

35.25 33.66

ME SoOslowski, Jordan17 5:47.29

31.17 33.75 34.7934.89

35.13 35.32 35.78 36.04

35.83 34.59

GBN FrMrozowski, Suzana18 5:47.89

29.91 33.23 35.4234.86

35.30 35.60 36.49 37.12

35.94 34.02

NN JrDel Val, Cristina19 5:53.58

31.07 34.37 35.8235.96

36.09 36.24 36.61 37.10

35.89 34.43

NW SoDelgado, Juliet20 5:59.06

32.67 35.67 36.5036.69

36.81 36.96 36.48 36.97

36.55 33.76

NW SrBochnia, Jane21 6:33.17

33.29 38.82 38.2239.53

40.79 41.13 39.49 40.97

39.25 41.68

RES SoDanner, Sydney22 6:39.01

35.28 39.49 40.8340.08

39.99 40.95 41.33 40.47

40.94 39.65

ME JrShah, Krina23 7:11.39

38.61 41.59 44.2443.78

44.10 45.14 44.98 45.30

43.43 40.22

RD SoSmith, Kayla24 7:20.48

37.12 42.34 43.8944.34

46.48 45.18 47.09 45.83

45.26 42.95

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

IHSA IHSA1:38.11

  Team Relay Finals Time

AETHS1 1:35.48 IHSA

Tucker, Mackenzie So Tingley, Cassie Sr

Consiglio, Lily Fr Long, Erin So

24.45 23.48 23.5723.98

ANT2 1:36.99 IHSA

Ohr, Joelle Jr Gridley, Kaelyn Fr

Eldring, Emma Jr Novelline, Carly Fr

24.50 24.21 23.3024.98

AGBS3 1:37.11 IHSA

Devine, Catherine Sr Orucevic, Emsela So

DiCesare, Caroline Jr Kachkin, Alexis Jr

23.84 24.58 23.8924.80

ADHS4 1:38.14   22.0

Kurzydlo, Anna Jr Tsakiris, Thalia

Wolski, Kyla So Piatek, Nicole Sr

24.65 24.44 24.0624.99

AMS5 1:40.48   20.0

Hadlaw, Nelly So Sorbun, Amna Sr

Bacon, Jillian Sr Bryant, Natalie Jr

27.26 23.08 24.6125.53

AHP6 1:40.59   18.0

Goldin, Alexandra Fr Smith, Abby Sr

Sonmez, Selin Jr Tran, Sydney Sr

24.91 24.41 24.9226.35

ALA7 1:40.98   14.0

Brown, Chloe Jr Udzielak, Stephanie Jr

Holecek, Catherine Sr Wannemacher, Kathleen So

25.66 25.21 25.1924.92

AGBN8 1:41.26   10.0

Larson, Elise Jr Gehrs, Alexandra Jr

Remien, Ashlyn Sr Cooper, Caroline Fr

25.53 25.33 25.1425.26

ANN9 1:43.22   8.0

Tatsui, Jessica Sr Del Val, Cristina Jr

Kalodimos, Marika Jr Sanchez, Karla So

25.83 25.63 25.9025.86

ANW10 1:53.08   6.0

Lee, Alexandra Sr Deike, Katie

Nguyen, Karen Lefler, Annie Jr

29.10 28.36 26.9928.63

AME11 1:59.80   4.0

Espinoza, Jessica Jr Domian, Jessica Fr

Harris Tucker, Alana Sr Shah, Krina Jr

28.77 30.52 31.8628.65

ARES12 2:07.83   2.0

Wiberg, Emma Fr Lengfelder, Kirsten Sr

Stefanski, Samantha Sr Danner, Sydney So

32.21 32.02 32.7530.85

ARD13 2:12.08

Nunez, Isabella Fr Herrmann, Sarah Fr

Acott, Lila So Berg, Anne So

35.51 36.77 28.8130.99

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

IHSA IHSA58.61

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FrSanderson, Jane1 58.31 IHSA

28.72 29.59

ETHS SoTucker, Mackenzie2 58.96   13.0

28.60 30.36

NT JrRichardson, Audrey3 59.06   12.0

28.67 30.39

ETHS JrRaedle, Lane4 59.11   11.0

28.67 30.44

LA JrUdzielak, Stephanie5 59.95   10.0

29.10 30.85

GBN FrCooper, Caroline6 1:00.23   9.0

28.90 31.33

GBS JrDiCesare, Caroline7 1:00.30   7.0

28.97 31.33

MS JrWajda, Natalie8 1:01.20   5.0

29.58 31.62

DHS JrIlkiu, Helen9 1:01.46   4.0

29.79 31.67

MS SrBacon, Jillian10 1:01.69   3.0

29.91 31.78

LA SoReed, Madelyn11 1:02.05   2.0

30.26 31.79

GBN JrLarson, Elise12 1:02.27   1.0

30.02 32.25

NN SrTatsui, Jessica13 1:02.89

30.58 32.31
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GBS SrHedrich, Isabelle14 1:04.41

31.34 33.07

DHS FrPiatek, Isabella15 1:05.34

31.18 34.16

ME SoOslowski, Jordan16 1:06.75

32.32 34.43

NN JrPham, Sophia17 1:07.40

31.95 35.45

ME SrLearnahan, Sophia18 1:07.42

33.12 34.30

HP JrSuh, Emma19 1:07.93

32.82 35.11

HP SrGoldin, Elizabeth20 1:10.27

33.81 36.46

NW SoCronologia, Bea21 1:14.35

35.51 38.84

RES JrQuinn, Annie22 1:15.88

35.15 40.73

NW SoMaris, Anna23 1:18.21

35.85 42.36

RES SrLengfelder, Kirsten24 1:20.41

39.11 41.30

RD SoHoffman, Sophie--- DQ

45.25 52.94

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

IHSA IHSA1:06.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FrGridley, Kaelyn1 1:04.48 IHSA

30.23 34.25

NT SrVenn, Kasey2 1:04.59 IHSA

30.46 34.13

GBN FrNowak, Kamila3 1:06.55   12.0

31.73 34.82

MS SoLorenc, Kasia4 1:08.59   11.0

31.93 36.66

ETHS SrWeber, Hana5 1:09.23   10.0

32.36 36.87

GBS SrSaintur, Nomun6 1:09.64   9.0

31.98 37.66

ETHS SrSeed, Halleck7 1:09.89   7.0

33.03 36.86

GBS SoHogan, Emma8 1:10.39   5.0

33.21 37.18

NN JrCox, Madelyn*9 1:10.72   3.5

32.93 37.79

LA SoMulvey, Allison*9 1:10.72   3.5

32.89 37.83

HP SoFishbein, Emma11 1:11.57   2.0

34.30 37.27

LA SrKoconis-O'Malley, Aidan12 1:12.86   1.0

34.43 38.43

HP JrSonmez, Selin13 1:14.26

34.75 39.51

MS FrHecker, Samantha14 1:14.58

34.79 39.79

GBN JrFraser, Molly15 1:15.67

35.22 40.45

DHS SrFrankel, Jane16 1:16.94

35.05 41.89

RES SrErickson, Sarah17 1:17.87

36.99 40.88

NW JrCrnomarkovic, Stana18 1:20.02

36.12 43.90

NN SoDougas, Mackenna19 1:22.68

38.54 44.14

NW SrLee, Alexandra20 1:23.02

38.83 44.19

ME FrDomian, Jessica21 1:23.76

39.18 44.58

RD SoSmith, Kayla22 1:31.23

44.56 46.67

RD FrNunez, Isabella23 1:38.61

47.18 51.43

DHS SoLee, Jennifer--- DQ

39.12 42.85

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

IHSA IHSA3:35.05

  Team Relay Finals Time

AETHS1 3:31.04 IHSA

Tingley, Cassie Sr Tucker, Mackenzie So

Long, Natalie So Long, Erin So

25.01 52.29 52.9625.06

24.94 53.94 24.88 51.85

AMS2 3:33.24 IHSA

Bacon, Jillian Sr Bryant, Natalie Jr

Edsey, Margaret Sr Hadlaw, Nelly So

25.86 54.48 49.0323.70

26.07 55.18 26.06 54.55

ANT3 3:33.53 IHSA

Ohr, Joelle Jr Wendel, Leslie Fr

Richardson, Audrey Jr Novelline, Carly Fr

26.36 54.15 54.5925.78

25.18 53.08 24.35 51.71

AGBS4 3:34.31 IHSA

Devine, Catherine Sr Orucevic, Emsela So

Solem, Kate Sr Kachkin, Alexis Jr

24.99 53.76 53.7325.22

25.79 54.42 24.74 52.40

ADHS5 3:37.00   20.0

Kurzydlo, Anna Jr Turos, Viki So

Wolski, Kyla So Piatek, Nicole Sr

25.57 54.32 53.3425.55

26.24 55.41 25.33 53.93

AGBN6 3:40.44   18.0

Robinson, Nya Fr Gehrs, Alexandra Jr

Nowak, Kamila Fr Remien, Ashlyn Sr

25.50 54.07 56.4326.22

26.25 54.77 25.98 55.17

ALA7 3:42.36   14.0

Reed, Madelyn So Udzielak, Stephanie Jr

Brown, Chloe Jr Wannemacher, Kathleen So

27.27 55.82 55.0626.11

25.90 55.56 26.08 55.92

AHP8 3:53.15   10.0

Tran, Sydney Sr Jacobs, Emmie Fr

Fleisher, Lillian Jr Sonmez, Selin Jr

26.50 56.75 58.9027.59

28.05 58.18 27.85 59.32

ANN9 3:58.65   8.0

Keay, Sophia Sr Kalodimos, Marika Jr

Del Val, Cristina Jr Cox, Madelyn Jr

28.99 1:00.08 1:02.4429.12

27.58 57.82 27.49 58.31

AME10 4:03.57   6.0

Oslowski, Jordan So Klug, Alyssa Jr

Learnahan, Sophia Sr Argenal, Rianca Fr

29.26 1:01.35 56.9126.74

30.05 1:03.67 29.22 1:01.64

ANW11 4:10.19   4.0

Lefler, Annie Jr Vo, Lani Fr

Crnomarkovic, Stana Jr Nguyen, Karen

28.88 1:01.27 1:02.3930.20

31.25 1:05.05 28.88 1:01.48

ARES12 4:47.22   2.0

Erickson, Sarah Sr Murray, Caroline So

Quinn, Annie Jr Crump, Meghan Sr

36.13 1:16.24 1:08.0030.69

34.52 1:10.52 34.64 1:12.46

ARD13 5:02.99

Hoffman, Sophie So Acott, Lila So

Smith, Kayla So Berg, Anne So

37.83 1:32.06 1:08.4727.82

36.85 1:17.40 30.46 1:05.06

 
#13  Boys 2&O 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JrCornell, Sela1 2:42.44

36.45 43.44 39.4143.14

NT JrBrander, Alex2 3:56.01

49.61 1:01.81 1:01.821:02.77

 
#14  Boys 2&O 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JrCornell, Sela1 30.97

NT JrBrander, Alex2 47.37

 
#15  Boys 2&O 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JrCornell, Sela1 1:12.10

34.94 37.16

NT JrBrander, Alex2 1:53.87

50.80 1:03.07

 
#16  Boys 2&O 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JrCornell, Sela1 1:31.73

43.62 48.11

NT JrBrander, Alex2 2:19.52

1:05.35 1:14.17


